
TORTITAS 
AMERICANAS

BOLLERÍA

Solas

Con chocolate, 
nata y helado

Croissant

Croissant Plancha

Croissant rellen0 
(chocolate, pistacho, 
kinder, lotus, oreo)

Donut

Trozo de tarta

Hojaldre manzana

Panini

Empanadilla

4,20 €

1,70 €

3,60 €

1,60 €

4,00 €

3,80 €

3,75 €

2,60 €

2,00 €

5,80 €



TOSTADAS

De aceite

De tomate y 
aceite

De mermelada y 
mantequilla

De tomate y 
jamón

De Atún

De York

De Queso

Sándwich mixto 
( jamón york/serrano 
y queso)

Tostada integral

1,80 €

1,90 €

3,40 €

3,40 €

3,40 €

3,40 €

4,00 €

+0,30 €

1,90 €


